
Show #03272021 (JEFF ALLEN; ERIC PETERSEN; RICK BAKER): SPRINGBREAKOUT (03/27/2021-03/28/2021)

1. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

2 979 MR SCOOBY BLUE RYLEE E BOONE TIFFANY BOONE1.00

2. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON4.00

2 424 JUST PIPPIN ALEXANDRA WALKER ALEXANDRA WALKER3.00

3 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON2.00

4 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH1.00

3. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST9.00

2 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS8.00

3T 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO6.50

3T 558 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW SAMANTHA G SMIT MIKALA LESITSKY6.50

5 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH5.00

6 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE4.00

7 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON3.00

8 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON2.00

9 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS OLIVIA SHEA FAIER OLIVIA SHEA FAIER1.00

4. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON5.00

2 558 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW SAMANTHA G SMIT MIKALA LESITSKY4.00

3 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE3.00

4 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO2.00

DQ 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE1.00

5. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER8.00

2 637 TAKINMYTIMEONMYRIDE KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS7.00

3T 890 LETS GATOR DONE ELAINE DIMARCO ELAINE DIMARCO5.50

3T 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON5.50

5 333 HES SITTIN PRETTY PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS4.00

6 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN3.00

7 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY2.00

8 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI1.00

6. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY5.00

2T 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY3.50

2T 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI3.50

4 890 LETS GATOR DONE ELAINE DIMARCO ELAINE DIMARCO2.00

5 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON1.00

8. vA 101: ALL BREED AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY AMANDA COLLINS TABITHA THOMPSON1.00

9. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON4.00

2 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY3.00

3 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH2.00

DQ 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS1.00

10. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER3.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER2.00

3 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST1.00

12. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS4.00

2 727 HES WILLY AWESOME HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING3.00

3 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN2.00

4 108 HUBBA HUBBA DANCIN JENNIFER A MORROW JENNIFER A MORROW1.00

13. SM FRY 7003: SMALL FRY WALK TROT HS EQUITATION - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ALYVIA KLADNY3.00

2 904 A TRUE SHADOW RYLI DYKSTRA CHEYENNE DYKSTRA2.00

3 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR1.00

14. SM FRY 7002: SMALL FRY ENGLISH WALK TROT - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR4.00

2 904 A TRUE SHADOW RYLI DYKSTRA CHEYENNE DYKSTRA3.00

3 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ALYVIA KLADNY2.00

4 598 PSU DYNAMIC MACHINE ARIANNA MATTHEWS K ELLEN ANTHONY1.00

15. vA 115: PRACTICE CLASS HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL BREED - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 227 EVER  JUST WANT TO ELIZABETH WHITT ELIZABETH R M WHITT0.00

0 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING MADISON MARIE MADISON MARIE 0.00

0 489 HOOS EASY SAMANTHA L MARKLEY MARY K COUGHLIN-TIZIO0.00

0 890 LETS GATOR DONE ELAINE DIMARCO ELAINE DIMARCO0.00

0 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO0.00

0 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE0.00

0 273 KAPTAIN KRUZE GRACIE ROBERTSON GRACIE ROBERTSON0.00

0 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS OLIVIA SHEA FAIER OLIVIA SHEA FAIER0.00

16. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

2 598 PSU DYNAMIC MACHINE ARIANNA MATTHEWS K ELLEN ANTHONY1.00

17. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON4.00

2 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH3.00

3 450 PSC SZIPPINGOODHONEY MAKENNA RENE DAYMUDE MAKENNA RENE DAYMUDE2.00

4 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON1.00

18. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 THE PRICE OF LOVE ADRIENNE DICKERSON ADRIENNE DICKERSON7.00

2 1225 WELL AL BE DARN KEITH L JR MILLER HELEN M POLAND6.00

3 262 ITSDIFFERENTFORGIRLS HANNA LEE CLARK LINDA S HENDRICKS5.00

4 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS JULIE MAJERNIK OLIVIA SHEA FAIER4.00

5 547 THIS SUDS FOR YOU TAYLOR P THAYER ZANE BATES3.00

6 424 JUST PIPPIN BOBBY DEAN ALEXANDRA WALKER2.00

7 150 TAIL SPIN LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT1.00

19. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON9.00

2 273 KAPTAIN KRUZE GRACIE ROBERTSON GRACIE ROBERTSON8.00

3 979 MR SCOOBY BLUE RYLEE E BOONE TIFFANY BOONE7.00

4T 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS5.50

4T 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE5.50

6 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST4.00

7 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO3.00

8 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

9 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE1.00

20. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE5.00

2 273 KAPTAIN KRUZE GRACIE ROBERTSON GRACIE ROBERTSON4.00

3T 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE2.50

3T 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.50

5 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO1.00

21. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 262 ITSDIFFERENTFORGIRLS SARAH WALOR LINDA S HENDRICKS9.00

2 535 ONE HOT IRONMAN GABRIELE MARLEE GABRIELE MARLEE8.00

3 649 WILLY GOOD HORSE NATALIE C ZVANYA NATALIE C ZVANYA7.00

4 503 IRON AND WHISKEY STEFFANIE L COHILL STEFFANIE L TOZER6.00

5T 637 TAKINMYTIMEONMYRIDE KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS4.50

5T 692 KISSED BY CHROME DIANA M GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ4.50

7 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE3.00

8 890 LETS GATOR DONE ELAINE DIMARCO ELAINE DIMARCO2.00

9T 227 EVER  JUST WANT TO ELIZABETH WHITT ELIZABETH R M WHITT0.33

9T 424 JUST PIPPIN ALEXANDRA WALKER ALEXANDRA WALKER0.33

9T 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN0.33

22. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 649 WILLY GOOD HORSE NATALIE C ZVANYA NATALIE C ZVANYA5.00

2 692 KISSED BY CHROME DIANA M GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ4.00

3 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE3.00

4 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON2.00

5 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY1.00

23. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 606 AL BE BLEU JAMIE ENGLISH TALI N TERLIZZI3.00

2 547 THIS SUDS FOR YOU TAYLOR P THAYER ZANE BATES2.00

3 649 WILLY GOOD HORSE NATALIE C ZVANYA NATALIE C ZVANYA1.00

24. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON6.00

2 979 MR SCOOBY BLUE RYLEE E BOONE TIFFANY BOONE5.00

3 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY4.00

4 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

5T 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO1.50

5T 426 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE1.50

25. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER4.00

2 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS OLIVIA SHEA FAIER OLIVIA SHEA FAIER3.00

3 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER2.00

4 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

26. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 535 ONE HOT IRONMAN GABRIELE MARLEE GABRIELE MARLEE3.50

1T 167 JUST ONE LAST CHANCE WENDY L WHITTINGTON WENDY L WHITTINGTON3.50

3 262 ITSDIFFERENTFORGIRLS LINDA S HENDRICKS LINDA S HENDRICKS2.00

4 333 HES SITTIN PRETTY PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS1.00

27. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 606 AL BE BLEU TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI8.00

2 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING MADISON MARIE MADISON MARIE 7.00

3 108 HUBBA HUBBA DANCIN JENNIFER A MORROW JENNIFER A MORROW6.00

4 727 HES WILLY AWESOME HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING5.00

5 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE4.00

6 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN3.00

7 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT2.00

DQ 424 JUST PIPPIN ALEXANDRA WALKER ALEXANDRA WALKER1.00

28. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 167 JUST ONE LAST CHANCE JAMIE ENGLISH WENDY L WHITTINGTON7.00

2 524 RUSLEEPING NICOLE JACOBSEN SUSAN GOUGH6.00

3 108 HUBBA HUBBA DANCIN HANNA LEE CLARK JENNIFER A MORROW5.00

4 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO4.00
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5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS3.00

6 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT2.00

DQ 564 ONE AL OF AN AMEN KEITH L JR MILLER MICHAELIS K &/OR SMITH S1.00

30. vA 1003: ALL BREED AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY AMANDA COLLINS TABITHA THOMPSON2.00

2 150 TAIL SPIN LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT1.00

31. SM FRY 7008: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 A TRUE SHADOW RYLI DYKSTRA CHEYENNE DYKSTRA3.00

2 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

33. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 CERTAIN COOKIE DEBORAH J CASAUBON DEBORAH J CAAUBON6.00

2 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY5.00

3 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH4.00

4 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER3.00

5 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON2.00

DQ 336 IN A PERFECT WORLD SUE J BITTNER SUE J BITTNER1.00

34. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 557 DUE TO BE DYNAMIC ANITA J MOORE ANITA J MOORE0.00

1 519 A BLAZIN  HAZE JUSTIN WHEELER TRACY HARRELL9.00

2 608 WICKED SOUTHERN JESSICA NOISEUX SUSAN JACOBS O CONNELL8.00

3 206 HOT BLAZIN RODDER ALEXANDRIA BRYNER KATHY BOLAND7.00

4 560 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN ALEXANDRIA BRYNER MARYLIN RANDER6.00

5 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING JUSTIN WHEELER MADISON MARIE 5.00

6 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER4.00

7 331 LIVING THE BEST LIFE DIANE W REYNOLDS DIANE W REYNOLDS3.00

8 509 THEBEAT GOESON KERRY H ALLEN KRISTA JACOBS2.00

9 233 Ever So Hot MELISSA SHETLER DARLENE L MCNULTY1.00

35. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 A BLAZIN  HAZE MAGGIE LEIGH HARRELL TRACY HARRELL7.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER6.00

3 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE5.00

4 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS4.00

5 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

6 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST2.00

DQ 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY1.00

36. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

40. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 149 LAZY FOR SURE REBECCA HINE REBECCA HINE4.00
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2 26 VS CODED N CHROME CATHY A SHAFFER CATHY A SHAFFER3.00

3 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR2.00

DQ 959 STERLING ASSETS SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH1.00

41. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR1.00

43. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 230 LETS RIDE RICKIE C BRYNER RICKIE C BRYNER6.00

2 313 RANGE TO A TE CARMEN ISABEL SCOBIE ISABEL CARMEN SCOBIE5.00

3 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 4.00

4 248 MADE JUST FOR U JANE L KNELLY JANE L KNELLY3.00

5 959 STERLING ASSETS SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH2.00

DQ 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS1.00

46. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT1.00

47. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT1.00

48. vA 1004: BUCKAROO 12 & UNDER RANCH RIDING- ALL BREED - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 A BUSY JOKER HAILEY OCHLETREE STACEY BROWN1.00

49. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 551 SHINER SET THE TIME STEVE MEADOWS ELIZABETH RICHARDS0.00

0 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY STEVE MEADOWS LISA MENEELY0.00

1 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME STEVE MEADOWS DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-9.00

2 204 MR GREAT RED STEVE MEADOWS COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG8.00

3 113 GLO AT NITE KRISTY LEE SMITH Jacqueline Foley-keesser7.00

4 258 XTRA BIG SIS STEVE MEADOWS SHAY NICELY6.00

5 550 SHINER SURPRIZE JEREMY MAY ALEXANDRA EDSALL5.00

6 205 SUPERNOVA CHAMPAGNE DANIEL D HOERAUF SOO KYONG FOX4.00

7 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY3.00

8 650 CASHNBIG MUDDY CHEX SHANNON QUINLAN BRADLEY S HILL2.00

9 502 CASH MI IN SHANNON QUINLAN DEBBIE KUFFER1.00

50. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 MR GREAT RED QUINCY KATHERINE CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG6.00

2 234 A HOLLYWOOD VALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER5.00

3 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL4.00

4 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON3.00

5 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES2.00

6 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY1.00

51. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 234 A HOLLYWOOD VALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER5.00

2 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL4.00

3 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON3.00

4 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES2.00

5 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY1.00

52. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME DEBORAH DESCHAMPS- DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-9.00

2 776 CHICS RAGING  BULL STEVEN ESCOBAR STEVEN ESCOBAR8.00

3T 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY6.50

3T 118 BLACKJACK BHOOTY ROBERT STEIN ROBERT STEIN6.50

5 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD5.00

6 203 FANCY BLUE ROO COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG4.00

7T 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON2.50

7T 193 IMA SUGA DADDY CLARK WILLIAMS CLARK WILLIAMS2.50

9 602 ROCK N ROLL SURPRISE CATHERINE HERBERT CATHERINE AND RICHARD 1.00

53. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME DEBORAH DESCHAMPS- DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-9.00

2 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY8.00

3 776 CHICS RAGING  BULL STEVEN ESCOBAR STEVEN ESCOBAR7.00

4 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON6.00

5 409 SR STYLISH BY CHOICE KATHRYN ALFERIO KATHRYN ALFERIO5.00

6 259 CHIPS N ABITA HONEY MELANIE M PERRINE ROSENBAUER MELANIE4.00

7 222 FLASHY MAX VQH MARY CRAIG MARY CRAIG3.00

8 208 ZERO TO FLATLINE CASSANDRA PAINTER CASSANDRA PAINTER2.00

9T 98 SHEZA WHEELIN TENINO COLLEEN PLAUGHER COLLEEN PLAUGHER0.50

9T 205 SUPERNOVA CHAMPAGNE SOO KYONG FOX SOO KYONG FOX0.50

54. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY0.00

1 507 LITTLE JERSEY CHIC STEVE MEADOWS ALISON L LONG9.00

2 204 MR GREAT RED STEVE MEADOWS COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG8.00

3 142 STILL CHASIN YOU KRISTY LEE SMITH KIM A VANDERWENDE7.00

4 216 CASUALLY CRUEL MATT G0UTHRO DEBBIE WILLIAMS6.00

5 502 CASH MI IN SHANNON QUINLAN DEBBIE KUFFER5.00

6 551 SHINER SET THE TIME STEVE MEADOWS ELIZABETH RICHARDS4.00

7 580 XTRA OLDFASHIONEDLUV BRADLEY S HILL DEBBIE KUFFER3.00

8 552 TERMINAL GRAVITY CAITLIN HARRISON CAITLIN HARRISON2.00

9 219 GENERAL BOBBIE LEE COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH1.00

55. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 MR GREAT RED QUINCY KATHERINE CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG6.00

2 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON5.00

3 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL4.00

4 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES3.00
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5 234 A HOLLYWOOD VALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER2.00

6 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY1.00

56. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 553 ITSA BINGO CODY GAL CAITLIN HARRISON CAITLIN HARRISON0.00

1 507 LITTLE JERSEY CHIC ALISON L LONG ALISON L LONG9.00

2 203 FANCY BLUE ROO COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG8.00

3 556 SMARTSPOOKTINSELTOWN CAITLIN HARRISON PAM HARRISON7.00

4 258 XTRA BIG SIS SHAY NICELY SHAY NICELY6.00

5 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 5.00

6 602 ROCK N ROLL SURPRISE CATHERINE HERBERT CATHERINE AND RICHARD 4.00

7 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD3.00

8 202 TAZY HAWK WHITNEY L ARMSTRONG WHITNEY L ARMSTRONG2.00

9 552 TERMINAL GRAVITY CAITLIN HARRISON CAITLIN HARRISON1.00

57. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME DEBORAH DESCHAMPS- DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-9.00

2 669 SHINERS SURPRISE JULIE B ROGERS JULIE B ROGERS8.00

3 118 BLACKJACK BHOOTY ROBERT STEIN ROBERT STEIN7.00

4 153 WIMPYS LITTLE SLIDER VICKI C MCDUFF VICKI C MCDUFF6.00

5 142 STILL CHASIN YOU KIM A VANDERWENDE KIM A VANDERWENDE5.00

6 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY4.00

7 228 A BUSY JOKER RON BUSH STACEY BROWN3.00

8 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ DANA LANNING DANA LANNING2.00

9T 205 SUPERNOVA CHAMPAGNE SOO KYONG FOX SOO KYONG FOX0.33

9T 409 SR STYLISH BY CHOICE KATHRYN ALFERIO KATHRYN ALFERIO0.33

9T 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING0.33

58. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 203 FANCY BLUE ROO STEVE MEADOWS COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG9.00

2 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING8.00

3 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER7.00

4 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME DEBORAH DESCHAMPS- DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-6.00

5 153 WIMPYS LITTLE SLIDER BECKY MEADOWS VICKI C MCDUFF5.00

6 118 BLACKJACK BHOOTY SHANNON QUINLAN ROBERT STEIN4.00

7 501 KM BEST ONE ZIPPIN JOHN ROBERTS TERRY AND OR ROXANNA 3.00

8 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING2.00

9 510 DOYA THINK IM FLASHY KRISTIN WATKINS COLE GOUTHRO1.00

59. vA 143: OPEN ALL BREED RANCH RIDING - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 TINKER DUNIT CHRYSTAL MEHL CATHERINE HERBERT6.00

2 650 CASHNBIG MUDDY CHEX SHANNON QUINLAN BRADLEY S HILL5.00

3 523 CADBURY PEPTO THERESE PERRETTE THERESE PERRETTE4.00

4 226 JERSEYGIRLPACKINGUNS STACEY BROWN STACEY BROWN3.00

61. vA 1009: ALL AGE WALK/TROT RANCH RAIL - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES9.00

2 113 GLO AT NITE JACKIE KEESSER Jacqueline Foley-keesser8.00

3 234 A HOLLYWOOD VALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER7.00

4 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION JUDITH E TRAIL JUDITY TRAIL6.00

5 499 BMQ CANT TOUCH THIS ELIZABETH GRACE HILL BETH GOUTHRO5.00

6 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL4.00

7 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON3.00

8 228 A BUSY JOKER HAILEY OCHLETREE STACEY BROWN2.00

62. vA 443: ALL AGE YOUTH RANCH RAIL - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 203 FANCY BLUE ROO COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG7.00

2T 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON5.50

2T 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY5.50

4T 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES3.50

4T 234 A HOLLYWOOD VALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER3.50

6 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL2.00

63. vA 243: ALL BREED AMATEUR RANCH RAIL - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 669 SHINERS SURPRISE JULIE B ROGERS JULIE B ROGERS9.00

2 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING8.00

3 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER7.00

4 258 XTRA BIG SIS SHAY NICELY SHAY NICELY6.00

5 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 5.00

6 153 WIMPYS LITTLE SLIDER VICKI C MCDUFF VICKI C MCDUFF4.00

7T 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD2.00

7T 118 BLACKJACK BHOOTY ROBERT STEIN ROBERT STEIN2.00

7T 510 DOYA THINK IM FLASHY KRISTIN WATKINS COLE GOUTHRO2.00

64. vA 142: ALL BREED ALL AGE RANCH RAIL - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING9.00

2 551 SHINER SET THE TIME STEVE MEADOWS ELIZABETH RICHARDS8.00

3 502 CASH MI IN SHANNON QUINLAN DEBBIE KUFFER7.00

4T 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER5.50

4T 216 CASUALLY CRUEL KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD DEBBIE WILLIAMS5.50

6 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ DANA LANNING DANA LANNING4.00

7 142 STILL CHASIN YOU KRISTY LEE SMITH KIM A VANDERWENDE3.00

8T 501 KM BEST ONE ZIPPIN JOHN ROBERTS TERRY AND OR ROXANNA 1.50

8T 510 DOYA THINK IM FLASHY KRISTIN WATKINS COLE GOUTHRO1.50

66. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON4.00

2 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL3.00

3 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY2.00

4 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES1.00

68. AQHA 180010: VRH Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1T 216 CASUALLY CRUEL MATT G0UTHRO DEBBIE WILLIAMS3.50

1T 258 XTRA BIG SIS STEVE MEADOWS SHAY NICELY3.50

3 141 WICKED TUNA KRISTY LEE SMITH COOPER SMITH2.00

4 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY STEVE MEADOWS LISA MENEELY1.00

69. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 553 ITSA BINGO CODY GAL CAITLIN HARRISON CAITLIN HARRISON0.00

1 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ DANA LANNING DANA LANNING9.00

2 551 SHINER SET THE TIME ELIZABETH RICHARDS ELIZABETH RICHARDS8.00

3 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING7.00

4 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER6.00

5 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 5.00

6 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD4.00

7 142 STILL CHASIN YOU KIM A VANDERWENDE KIM A VANDERWENDE3.00

8 776 CHICS RAGING  BULL STEVEN ESCOBAR STEVEN ESCOBAR2.00

9T 98 SHEZA WHEELIN TENINO COLLEEN PLAUGHER COLLEEN PLAUGHER0.33

9T 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY0.33

9T 179 GT BRAND J WRIGHT J WRIGHT0.33

71. AQHA 180020: VRH Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 156 KR RUFIN IT MATT GOUTHRO MADISON MICHELLE 6.00

2 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING5.00

3 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER4.00

4 124 PEPONITAS WACO SMOKE ASHLEY A KLOSKE LEONARD R JR KLOSKE3.00

5 160 DB SHADY LIL CAT JEAN S HALLER MARIAN SEARS2.00

6 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING1.00

75. AQHA 184010: VRH Junior Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY STEVE MEADOWS LISA MENEELY2.00

2 216 CASUALLY CRUEL MATT G0UTHRO DEBBIE WILLIAMS1.00

76. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 4.00

2 98 SHEZA WHEELIN TENINO COLLEEN PLAUGHER COLLEEN PLAUGHER3.00

3 222 FLASHY MAX VQH MARY CRAIG MARY CRAIG2.00

4 179 GT BRAND J WRIGHT J WRIGHT1.00

78. AQHA 184020: VRH Senior Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 160 DB SHADY LIL CAT JEAN S HALLER MARIAN SEARS3.00

DQ 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING2.00

DQ 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING1.00

80. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON2.00

2 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY1.00

82. AQHA 181010: VRH Junior Ranch Trail - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON0.00

0 258 XTRA BIG SIS SHAY NICELY SHAY NICELY0.00

1 507 LITTLE JERSEY CHIC STEVE MEADOWS ALISON L LONG3.00

2 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY STEVE MEADOWS LISA MENEELY2.00

3 551 SHINER SET THE TIME STEVE MEADOWS ELIZABETH RICHARDS1.00

83. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING9.00

2 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 8.00

3 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ DANA LANNING DANA LANNING7.00

4 98 SHEZA WHEELIN TENINO COLLEEN PLAUGHER COLLEEN PLAUGHER6.00

5 776 CHICS RAGING  BULL STEVEN ESCOBAR STEVEN ESCOBAR5.00

6 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD4.00

7 194 ANNIVERSARY SCOOTIN COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH3.00

8 222 FLASHY MAX VQH MARY CRAIG MARY CRAIG2.00

9 259 CHIPS N ABITA HONEY MELANIE M PERRINE ROSENBAUER MELANIE1.00

85. AQHA 181020: VRH Senior Ranch Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING8.00

2 160 DB SHADY LIL CAT JEAN S HALLER MARIAN SEARS7.00

3 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING6.00

4T 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER4.50

4T 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME STEVE MEADOWS DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-4.50

6 153 WIMPYS LITTLE SLIDER STEVE MEADOWS VICKI C MCDUFF3.00

7 124 PEPONITAS WACO SMOKE ASHLEY A KLOSKE LEONARD R JR KLOSKE2.00

8 194 ANNIVERSARY SCOOTIN COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH1.00

87. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON4.00

2 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES3.00

3T 550 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDIRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL1.50

3T 555 RD CHOCOLATE CHEX OLIVIA RUTH CLARY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY1.50

89. AQHA 188010: VRH Junior Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 GENERAL BOBBIE LEE COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH4.00

2 551 SHINER SET THE TIME STEVE MEADOWS ELIZABETH RICHARDS3.00

3 141 WICKED TUNA KRISTY LEE SMITH COOPER SMITH2.00

4 258 XTRA BIG SIS SHAY NICELY SHAY NICELY1.00

90. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 156 KR RUFIN IT KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD MADISON MICHELLE 9.00

2 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN DANA LANNING DANA LANNING8.00

3 219 GENERAL BOBBIE LEE COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH COLEEN KELLY ENGLISH7.00

4 258 XTRA BIG SIS SHAY NICELY SHAY NICELY6.00

5 98 SHEZA WHEELIN TENINO COLLEEN PLAUGHER COLLEEN PLAUGHER5.00
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6 259 CHIPS N ABITA HONEY MELANIE M PERRINE ROSENBAUER MELANIE4.00

7 370 MONKEYSEE MONKEYBLUE CORINNE LIVENGOOD- BRENDA J LIVENGOOD3.00

8 222 FLASHY MAX VQH MARY CRAIG MARY CRAIG2.00

DQ 142 STILL CHASIN YOU KIM A VANDERWENDE KIM A VANDERWENDE1.00

92. AQHA 188020: VRH Senior Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLS STEVE MEADOWS JESSICA L HUSLER6.00

2T 151 CHEX ARE CASHIN MATT GOUTHRO DANA LANNING4.50

2T 155 REVOLVES AROUND WHIZ DANA LANNING DANA LANNING4.50

4 160 DB SHADY LIL CAT JEAN S HALLER MARIAN SEARS3.00

5 124 PEPONITAS WACO SMOKE ASHLEY A KLOSKE LEONARD R JR KLOSKE2.00

6 259 CHIPS N ABITA HONEY MELANIE M PERRINE ROSENBAUER MELANIE1.00

93. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR0.00

94. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 CERTAIN COOKIE DEBORAH J CASAUBON DEBORAH J CAAUBON7.00

2 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER6.00

3 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON5.00

4 336 IN A PERFECT WORLD SUE J BITTNER SUE J BITTNER4.00

5 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH3.00

6 187 ROCKN SOME GLAMOUR DANIELA STRAUB DANIELA STRAUB2.00

7 450 PSC SZIPPINGOODHONEY MAKENNA RENE DAYMUDE MAKENNA RENE DAYMUDE1.00

95. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST9.00

2 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON8.00

3 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON7.00

4 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE6.00

5 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS5.00

6 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER SAMANTHA G SMIT GIAVONNA FUSCILLO4.00

7 505 LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS NEVA SCHANDEL KELLY MASCIANTONIO3.00

8 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE2.00

9 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

96. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON4.00

2 139 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER SAMANTHA G SMIT GIAVONNA FUSCILLO3.00

3 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

4 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE1.00

97. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 446 ONA IMPULSIVE COWBOY MARGARET A ZEPKA MARGARET A ZEPKA9.00

2 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING MADISON MARIE MADISON MARIE 8.00

3 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR7.00
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4 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER6.00

5 474 VS CHIPED IN BLUE BRIDGETT C MORRISON BRIDGETT C MORRISON5.00

6 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN4.00

7 198 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER3.00

8 26 VS CODED N CHROME CATHY A SHAFFER CATHY A SHAFFER2.00

9 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON1.00

98. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY ANDREA CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE3.00

2 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR2.00

3 198 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER1.00

101. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON4.00

2 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY3.00

3 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON2.00

4 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS1.00

102. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER6.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER5.00

3T 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST3.50

3T 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE3.50

5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

DQ 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ1.00

104. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS4.00

2 149 LAZY FOR SURE REBECCA HINE REBECCA HINE3.00

3 136 SHEZASMOKINHOTIMPULS TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON2.00

4 212 I KNOW ILL BE GREAT SUSIE M RONCONE SUSIE RONCONE1.00

105. SM FRY 7005: SMALL FRY WESTER HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ALYVIA KLADNY2.00

2 904 A TRUE SHADOW RYLI DYKSTRA CHEYENNE DYKSTRA1.00

106. SM FRY 7004: SMALL FRY WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ALYVIA KLADNY2.00

2 904 A TRUE SHADOW RYLI DYKSTRA CHEYENNE DYKSTRA1.00

107. vA 107: Practice Class     Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 544 BETYNWISHYACALLDDIBS MICHELLE SULLIVAN MICHELLE SULLIVAN0.00

109. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 631 LAZYS LEADIN LADY LUCINDA CONRAD LUCINDA CONRAD7.00

2 101 CERTAIN COOKIE DEBORAH J CASAUBON DEBORAH J CAAUBON6.00
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3 44 MISS PETITE COOKIE CHARLOTTE PHELIX CHARLOTTE PHELIX5.00

4 336 IN A PERFECT WORLD SUE J BITTNER SUE J BITTNER4.00

5 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER3.00

6T 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH1.50

6T 187 ROCKN SOME GLAMOUR DANIELA STRAUB DANIELA STRAUB1.50

110. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 526 FOR WHAT ITS WORTH GARTH GOODING JILL S MATYE9.00

2 152 WHY SO LAZY BILL HATTEN CHRISTOPHER  AND SHERRI 8.00

3 657 KM BEST N THE MOONLITE ROBIN LABAR ROBIN LABAR7.00

4 681 WHISKEY DOES IT JIM CHAFIN CYDNIE HOTCHKISS6.00

5 528 LOPEN FOR A BLUE ADAM M MATHIS JAN SHEPHERD PITTMAN5.00

6 658 THOMASTHESMOCHENG ALAN FISHER PAULA BALSEKA4.00

7 566 ROCKIN ROSE PASLEY R MATHIS MARK DEFREECE3.00

8 192 LAZIEST ASSET YET BOBBY DEAN 2.00

111. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 681 WHISKEY DOES IT CYDNIE HOTCHKISS CYDNIE HOTCHKISS8.00

2 533 TOOLMAN CHEYENNE REAMS CHEYENNE REAMS7.00

3 505 LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS NEVA SCHANDEL KELLY MASCIANTONIO6.00

4 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST5.00

5 560 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER4.00

6 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS3.00

7 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE2.00

8 549 EXTREMELY HOT STAR ASHLEY E MICHAEL MICHAEL 1.00

112. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 681 WHISKEY DOES IT CYDNIE HOTCHKISS CYDNIE HOTCHKISS3.00

2 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

3 560 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER1.00

113. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 WHY SO LAZY MADISON L SOMMERS CHRISTOPHER  AND SHERRI 9.00

2 638 PINBALL MACHINE TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI8.00

3 615 CHASING BATTERFLIES PAMELA M JONES PAMELA M JONES7.00

4 649 WILLY GOOD HORSE NATALIE C ZVANYA NATALIE C ZVANYA6.00

5 485 LAST AT BATT SARAH ILENE HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ5.00

6 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY BETTIE L CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE4.00

7T 331 LIVING THE BEST LIFE DIANE W REYNOLDS DIANE W REYNOLDS2.50

7T 474 VS CHIPED IN BLUE BRIDGETT C MORRISON BRIDGETT C MORRISON2.50

9 544 BETYNWISHYACALLDDIBS MICHELLE SULLIVAN MICHELLE SULLIVAN1.00

114. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY BETTIE L CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE5.00

2 331 LIVING THE BEST LIFE DIANE W REYNOLDS DIANE W REYNOLDS4.00

3 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR3.00
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4 176 INVITED BY A MACHINE SHELBY M KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 2.00

5 294 SHEZANATURALCOWGIRL LACEY E HADEN LACEY E HASDEN1.00

115. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 MADE AFTER HOURS ADAM M MATHIS ROUND MEADOWS RANCH 9.00

2T 579 KM YOU MAKE IT EASY TY M HORNICK DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN7.50

2T 638 PINBALL MACHINE KELBY HUTCHINSON TALI N TERLIZZI7.50

4 621 MADE SIZZLIN JASON T ENGLISH DEBBIE M DAUGHERTY6.00

5 615 CHASING BATTERFLIES ROBERT D FOWLER PAMELA M JONES5.00

6 191 UNDRESS IN THE DARK BRENT GARRINGER RANDY KIMMEL4.00

7 201 A LAZY FOR CERTAIN BILL HATTEN DOUG J JACOBS3.00

8 485 LAST AT BATT SARAH ILENE HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ2.00

9 140 MAN MAKE MACHINE PASLEY R MATHIS J AND J PERFORMANCE 1.00

116. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 103 RL ROCKEFELLER ALYSSA R MOYER ALYSSA R MOYER3.00

2 140 MAN MAKE MACHINE JILLIAN JEFFERSON J AND J PERFORMANCE 2.00

3 549 EXTREMELY HOT STAR ASHLEY E MICHAEL MICHAEL 1.00

117. AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 579 KM YOU MAKE IT EASY KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN6.00

2 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER5.00

3 999 LOPIN UP TO BATT MAKAYLA JASMINE MICHAEL SCARLETT4.00

4 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 3.00

5 560 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER2.00

6 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

118. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 559 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY RANDY RATLIFF TAYLOR M LEONE6.00

2 518 TO COOL TO BE HOT SUZAN M VONESSEN SUZAN M VONESSEN5.00

3 567 SV KRYMSUN N GOLD RICHARD J DIXON RICHARD J DIXON4.00

4 657 KM BEST N THE MOONLITE ROBIN LABAR ROBIN LABAR3.00

5T 404 MADE AFTER HOURS ANN WOODRUFF ROUND MEADOWS RANCH 1.50

5T 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON1.50

119. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 665 YOUR MADE FOR ME NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY DITTY UP LLC6.00

2 529 JUSTA KRYSUM BREEZE SHANNON R FISHER SHANNON R FISHER5.00

3 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH4.00

4 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY ANDREA CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE3.00

5 212 I KNOW ILL BE GREAT SUSIE M RONCONE SUSIE RONCONE2.00

6 400 ONE SPECIAL EDITION KIMBERLY D KINSER KIMBERLY D KINSER1.00

120. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 RADICAL SIGNS R GOOD SAUL D SLISS ALLEN & MARILYN WADE9.00

2 518 TO COOL TO BE HOT JAMIE ENGLISH SUZAN M VONESSEN8.00
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3T 292 INVITING INTHE DARK BRENT GARRINGER RANDY KIMMEL6.50

3T 559 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY SHANE G YOUNG TAYLOR M LEONE6.50

5 515 SWEET MOVINVESTMENT GARTH GOODING MICHELLE AND SHEILA 5.00

DQ 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER JIM CHAFIN ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH4.00

7 631 LAZYS LEADIN LADY BOBBY DEAN LUCINDA CONRAD3.00

8 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 2.00

9 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

123. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER3.00

2 233 Ever So Hot MELISSA SHETLER DARLENE L MCNULTY2.00

DQ 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION HEATHER JANELLE WRIGHT JUDITY TRAIL1.00

124. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ3.00

125. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER3.00

2 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ2.00

3 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER1.00

127. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS3.00

2 446 ONA IMPULSIVE COWBOY MARGARET A ZEPKA MARGARET A ZEPKA2.00

3 230 LETS RIDE RICKIE C BRYNER RICKIE C BRYNER1.00

128. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 HP SURE I WILL BE PIERRE BRIERE ROSA BYRNES6.00

2 198 SURE FEELS GOOD PIERRE BRIERE KIMBERLY HOSTETLER5.00

3 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER4.00

4 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER ALEXANDRIA BRYNER DAVID MARKLE3.00

DQ 230 LETS RIDE RICKIE C BRYNER RICKIE C BRYNER2.00

DQ 446 ONA IMPULSIVE COWBOY PIERRE BRIERE MARGARET A ZEPKA1.00

135. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 179 GT BRAND J WRIGHT J WRIGHT1.00

138. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE LAURA HUGHES NASH LAURA HUGHES NASH3.00

2 182 TOUCHINALEGEND KYLE GLENN II HUGHES MALINDA SHIPMAN2.00

3 647 VERY COOL SECRETS JAMES ROBERT WAGNER 1.00

139. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 THATS SOLE RONALD STRATTON KAREN EVANS MUNDY1.00

141. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #03272021 (JEFF ALLEN; ERIC PETERSEN; RICK BAKER): SPRINGBREAKOUT (03/27/2021-03/28/2021)

1 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION HEATHER JANELLE WRIGHT JUDITY TRAIL1.00

142. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 MUG SHOTT KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER5.00

2 630 ON RED ALERT RAY CARMEAN KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK4.00

3 135 I GOT BIGSHOESTO FILL SARA LYNN SULLIVAN SARA LYNN SULLIVAN3.00

4 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

5 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT1.00

143. AQHA 207402: L1 Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 182 TOUCHINALEGEND MALINDA SHIPMAN MALINDA SHIPMAN1.00

149. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE8.00

2 127 ROCK N ON DONNA ROSE CAMPBELL HEIDI KLING7.00

3 565 MADE TO BE MINE MICHELLE MIGHT ERIC MIGHT6.00

4 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION JUDITH E TRAIL JUDITY TRAIL5.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO ALYSSA WORTH GILLIAN DAVIS4.00

6T 523 CADBURY PEPTO THERESE PERRETTE THERESE PERRETTE2.50

DQT 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY2.50

151. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 630 ON RED ALERT KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK5.00

2 328 MUG SHOTT KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER4.00

3 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI3.00

4 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT2.00

5 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR1.00

152. AQHA 207001: RK Amt Geldings - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE8.00

2 127 ROCK N ON DONNA ROSE CAMPBELL HEIDI KLING7.00

3 565 MADE TO BE MINE MICHELLE MIGHT ERIC MIGHT6.00

4 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI5.00

DQ 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY4.00

6 523 CADBURY PEPTO THERESE PERRETTE THERESE PERRETTE3.00

7 599 VS RED SOLO ALYSSA WORTH GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

8 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR1.00

153. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE LAURA HUGHES NASH LAURA HUGHES NASH2.00

2 182 TOUCHINALEGEND MALINDA SHIPMAN MALINDA SHIPMAN1.00

154. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 THATS SOLE ALAN BREWSTER KAREN EVANS MUNDY1.00

156. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 492 MY KINDA CHROME MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE MIZE6.00

2 127 ROCK N ON DONNA ROSE CAMPBELL HEIDI KLING5.00

3 727 HES WILLY AWESOME HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING4.00

4 333 HES SITTIN PRETTY PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS3.00

5 698 PROTECT DEE ASSETS TERESA SMITH TERESA SMITH2.00

6 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION JUDITH E TRAIL JUDITY TRAIL1.00

157. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 MUG SHOTT KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER5.00

2T 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS3.50

2T 230 LETS RIDE RICKIE C BRYNER RICKIE C BRYNER3.50

4 149 LAZY FOR SURE REBECCA HINE REBECCA HINE2.00

5 379 SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW CAROLYN K MERRITT CAROLYN K MERRITT1.00

164. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 MY KINDA CHROME COLTON RAY MIZE MICHELLE MIZE6.00

2 562 MOE TE PAYTON JONES OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL5.00

3 278 HE MADE MY DAY LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS TAMMI IAMS4.00

4 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR3.00

5 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES2.00

6 979 MR SCOOBY BLUE RYLEE E BOONE TIFFANY BOONE1.00

166. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 558 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW SAMANTHA G SMIT MIKALA LESITSKY4.00

2 363 SMOOTH TALKIN MANN SLOAN CORNMAN ASHLEY CORNMAN3.00

3 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS2.00

4 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

167. AQHA 407001: RK Youth Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 492 MY KINDA CHROME COLTON RAY MIZE MICHELLE MIZE4.50

1T 562 MOE TE PAYTON JONES OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL4.50

3 558 PSU KRYMSUN SHADOW SAMANTHA G SMIT MIKALA LESITSKY3.00

4 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES2.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

168. AQHA 407400: Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE AVA M SPECHT LAURA HUGHES NASH1.00

171. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 MY KINDA CHROME COLTON RAY MIZE MICHELLE MIZE7.00

2 562 MOE TE OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL OLIVIA BOYDEN HILL6.00

3 278 HE MADE MY DAY LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS TAMMI IAMS5.00

4T 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON3.50

4T 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY3.50

6 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST2.00

7 158 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES1.00
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172. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER5.00

2 363 SMOOTH TALKIN MANN SLOAN CORNMAN ASHLEY CORNMAN4.00

3 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

4 135 I GOT BIGSHOESTO FILL SARA LYNN SULLIVAN SARA LYNN SULLIVAN2.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

173. vA 173: ALL BREED NON-PRO GELDING - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY3.00

2 599 VS RED SOLO ALYSSA WORTH GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

3 607 GOLDCOAST INVITATION JUDITH E TRAIL JUDITY TRAIL1.00

174. vA 174: ALL BREED OPEN HALTER - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY2.00

2 599 VS RED SOLO ALYSSA WORTH GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

176. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 SP ICE PRINCESS RONALD STRATTON LAUREN E BEDWELL1.00

178. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 MY GIRL RONALD STRATTON GILBERT LAND & CATTLE CO 7.00

2 644 DESIGN BY CHRISTINE KYLE GLENN II HUGHES WYATT S HOLTERY6.00

3 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER JIM CHAFIN ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH5.00

4 44 MISS PETITE COOKIE CHARLOTTE PHELIX CHARLOTTE PHELIX4.00

5 187 ROCKN SOME GLAMOUR DANIELA STRAUB DANIELA STRAUB3.00

6 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON2.00

DQ 105 I GOTTA LOTTA STYLE WILLIAM L JR BROWN WILLIAMS L JR BROWN1.00

179. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 559 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY SHANE G YOUNG TAYLOR M LEONE2.00

2 485 LAST AT BATT SARAH ILENE HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ1.00

186. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 DESIGN BY CHRISTINE WYATT S HOLTERY WYATT S HOLTERY9.00

2 546 SHEZ TELLING ME MALINDA SHIPMAN KYLE GLENN II HUGHES8.00

3 534 DREAMZ BIG DREAMZ SIERRA NICOLE MILLER MITCH/ERICA MILLER7.00

4 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK6.00

5 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON5.00

6T 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER3.50

6T 136 SHEZASMOKINHOTIMPULS TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON3.50

8 44 MISS PETITE COOKIE CHARLOTTE PHELIX CHARLOTTE PHELIX2.00

9 537 GOTTA COOL DESIGN JENNA L TUCKER JENNA L TUCKER1.00

188. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH3.00
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2 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY BETTIE L CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE2.00

3 485 LAST AT BATT TRACY L HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ1.00

189. AQHA 205001: RK Amt Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK3.00

2 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON2.00

3 537 GOTTA COOL DESIGN JENNA L TUCKER JENNA L TUCKER1.00

191. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 SP ICE PRINCESS LAUREN E BEDWELL LAUREN E BEDWELL1.00

193. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 MY GIRL LORI E GILBERT GILBERT LAND & CATTLE CO 9.00

2 644 DESIGN BY CHRISTINE WYATT S HOLTERY WYATT S HOLTERY8.00

3 559 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY RANDY RATLIFF TAYLOR M LEONE7.00

4 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH6.00

5 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY BETTIE L CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE5.00

6 485 LAST AT BATT TRACY L HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ4.00

7 44 MISS PETITE COOKIE CHARLOTTE PHELIX CHARLOTTE PHELIX3.00

8T 244 LOVEBEA LAZY TONIGHT VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON VICTORIA LYNN GIBSON1.00

8T 537 GOTTA COOL DESIGN JENNA L TUCKER JENNA L TUCKER1.00

8T 136 SHEZASMOKINHOTIMPULS TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON1.00

201. AQHA 405702: L1 Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 546 SHEZ TELLING ME CALLIE MAY KYLE GLENN II HUGHES4.00

2 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH3.00

3 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS OLIVIA SHEA FAIER OLIVIA SHEA FAIER2.00

4 303 PLAY ON MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON1.00

203. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 1.00

204. AQHA 405001: RK Youth Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 546 SHEZ TELLING ME CALLIE MAY KYLE GLENN II HUGHES2.00

2 448 AL BE WEARING HEELS OLIVIA SHEA FAIER OLIVIA SHEA FAIER1.00

208. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH4.00

2 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 3.00

3 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER2.00

4 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON1.00

213. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 162 HEARTHROBZ KYLE GLENN II HUGHES JEAN GILLESPIE2.00

2 588 IEM DAUNTLESS BOBI JO SWARTZ BOBI JO SWARTZ1.00

215. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 PEPONITAS WACO SMOKE ASHLEY A KLOSKE LEONARD R JR KLOSKE1.00

218. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 162 HEARTHROBZ LAURA HUGHES NASH JEAN GILLESPIE2.00

2 588 IEM DAUNTLESS BOBI JO SWARTZ BOBI JO SWARTZ1.00

224. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS NEVA SCHANDEL KELLY MASCIANTONIO9.00

2 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE8.00

3 504 MOSTLY  CLOUDY SKIES PAIGE KENDALL SARA AND CYNDI SAMPLE7.00

4 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER6.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS5.00

6 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH4.00

7 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

8 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON2.00

9 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE1.00

225. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS4.00

2 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON3.00

3 560 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER2.00

4 506 BELLA SHINE AVA M SPECHT ANITA J MOORE1.00

226. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 LOSTNFOUND IN DALLAS JILLIAN ESTEVEZ KELLY MASCIANTONIO9.00

2 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR8.00

3 262 ITSDIFFERENTFORGIRLS SARAH WALOR LINDA S HENDRICKS7.00

4 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER6.00

5 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON5.00

6 331 LIVING THE BEST LIFE DIANE W REYNOLDS DIANE W REYNOLDS4.00

7 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI3.00

8 959 STERLING ASSETS SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH2.00

9 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER1.00

227. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 CERTAIN COOKIE DEBORAH J CASAUBON DEBORAH J CAAUBON9.00

2 956 DO YOU THINK IM LAZY ANDREA CABALLE BETTIE L CABALLE8.00

3 523 CADBURY PEPTO THERESE PERRETTE THERESE PERRETTE7.00

4T 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS5.50

4T 610 A SHOW MACHINE SHELBY M KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 5.50

6 601 EMBRACE THIS LEGEND MACKENZIE MEEKER JUDITH VOLKAR4.00

7 259 CHIPS N ABITA HONEY MELANIE M PERRINE ROSENBAUER MELANIE3.00

8 331 LIVING THE BEST LIFE DIANE W REYNOLDS DIANE W REYNOLDS2.00

9 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY1.00

228. SM FRY 7001: SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR0.00

0 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING GRACI CLARK HEATHER A CLARK0.00

0 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE MORGAN ALTER ABBY MCCULLOUGH0.00

0 363 SMOOTH TALKIN MANN SLOAN CORNMAN ASHLEY CORNMAN0.00

0 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ALYVIA KLADNY0.00

230. vA 230: All Breed Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY5.00

2 668 LOPIN INVITATION AMBER LIBRIZZI AMBER LIBRIZZI4.00

3 385 LUKE AT THIS COWBOY MEGHAN D PALOMBO MEGHAN D PALOMBO3.00

4 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON2.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO ALYSSA WORTH GILLIAN DAVIS1.00

231. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY6.00

2 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH5.00

3 301 FATION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON4.00

4 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

5 979 MR SCOOBY BLUE RYLEE E BOONE TIFFANY BOONE2.00

DQ 303 PLAY ON ALEXANDRA RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON1.00

232. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER8.00

2 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ7.00

3 504 MOSTLY  CLOUDY SKIES PAIGE KENDALL SARA AND CYNDI SAMPLE6.00

4 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER5.00

5 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS4.00

6 213 YANKEE SHADOW OLIVIA CARLSON OLIVIA CARLSON3.00

7T 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST1.50

7T 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER1.50

233. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 190 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER5.00

2T 959 STERLING ASSETS SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH3.50

2T 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 3.50

4 333 HES SITTIN PRETTY PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS2.00

5 2868 SECRET SANTA KELLY J BUTZ KELLY J BUTZ1.00

234. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 136 SHEZASMOKINHOTIMPULS TORY GRACE LAYTON TORY GRACE LAYTON9.00

2 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS8.00

3 616 WICKED CROME KRISTIN M BOGGS KRISTIN M BOGGS7.00

4 375 HUSTLED MY INVITE SHANIA L PONEY SHANIA L PONEY6.00

5 495 MIDNIGHT DREAMER ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH ASHLEY ESTELLE ROACH5.00

6T 561 ONLY CRUZIN NICOLE KEPPLER NICOLE KEPPLER3.50
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6T 373 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON3.50

8 108 HUBBA HUBBA DANCIN JENNIFER A MORROW JENNIFER A MORROW2.00

9 385 LUKE AT THIS COWBOY MEGHAN D PALOMBO MEGHAN D PALOMBO1.00

237. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY A MARKLE DAVID MARKLE7.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER6.00

3 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS5.00

4 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER4.00

5 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST3.00

6 599 VS RED SOLO GILLIAN P DAVIS GILLIAN DAVIS2.00

DQ 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY1.00

242. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 SP ICE PRINCESS RONALD STRATTON LAUREN E BEDWELL0.00

2 644 DESIGN BY CHRISTINE KYLE GLENN II HUGHES WYATT S HOLTERY0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 MY GIRL RONALD STRATTON GILBERT LAND & CATTLE CO 0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 THATS SOLE RONALD STRATTON KAREN EVANS MUNDY0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE LAURA HUGHES NASH LAURA HUGHES NASH0.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 SP ICE PRINCESS LAUREN E BEDWELL LAUREN E BEDWELL0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 MY GIRL LORI E GILBERT GILBERT LAND & CATTLE CO 0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 THATS SOLE ALAN BREWSTER KAREN EVANS MUNDY0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE LAURA HUGHES NASH LAURA HUGHES NASH0.00

4003. NSBA 267100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00

4009. NSBA 267302: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY1.00

4010. NSBA 267303: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00
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4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 TI IMPULSIVE INVITE ABBY MCCULLOUGH ABBY MCCULLOUGH0.00

4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER0.00

4018. NSBA 220100: NSBA Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 424 JUST PIPPIN BOBBY DEAN ALEXANDRA WALKER0.00

4019. NSBA 227100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00

4021. NSBA 225400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 227 EVER  JUST WANT TO ELIZABETH WHITT ELIZABETH R M WHITT0.00

0 424 JUST PIPPIN ALEXANDRA WALKER ALEXANDRA WALKER0.00

0 692 KISSED BY CHROME DIANA M GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ0.00

4023. NSBA 220301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 606 AL BE BLEU JAMIE ENGLISH TALI N TERLIZZI0.00

4024. NSBA 227302: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

4026. NSBA 226600: NSBA Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 167 JUST ONE LAST CHANCE WENDY L WHITTINGTON WENDY L WHITTINGTON0.00

4027. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 424 JUST PIPPIN ALEXANDRA WALKER ALEXANDRA WALKER0.00

0 606 AL BE BLEU TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI0.00

0 727 HES WILLY AWESOME HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING0.00

4028. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 167 JUST ONE LAST CHANCE JAMIE ENGLISH WENDY L WHITTINGTON0.00

4034. NSBA 230100: NSBA Level 1 Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING JUSTIN WHEELER MADISON MARIE 0.00

4035. NSBA 237100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00

0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

4037. NSBA 237302: NSBA Youth Trail 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

0 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

4038. NSBA 237303: NSBA Youth Trail 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00

4040. NSBA 235400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 149 LAZY FOR SURE REBECCA HINE REBECCA HINE0.00

0 26 VS CODED N CHROME CATHY A SHAFFER CATHY A SHAFFER0.00

4042. NSBA 236606: NSBA Select Amateur Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 MADE JUST FOR U JANE L KNELLY JANE L KNELLY0.00

0 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 0.00

0 313 RANGE TO A TE CARMEN ISABEL SCOBIE ISABEL CARMEN SCOBIE0.00

4043. NSBA 235600: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS0.00

4044. NSBA 230302: NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 316 IM FUN SIZED PIERRE BRIERE WILLIAM & URSULA 0.00

0 313 RANGE TO A TE JESSICA L NOISEUX ISABEL CARMEN SCOBIE0.00

4097. NSBA 255400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 517 FULLY CAPTIVATING MADISON MARIE MADISON MARIE 0.00

0 26 VS CODED N CHROME CATHY A SHAFFER CATHY A SHAFFER0.00

0 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON0.00

4102. NSBA 257303: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ0.00

4104. NSBA 255600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 149 LAZY FOR SURE REBECCA HINE REBECCA HINE0.00

0 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS0.00

4110. NSBA 210100: NSBA Level 1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 152 WHY SO LAZY BILL HATTEN CHRISTOPHER  AND SHERRI 0.00

0 526 FOR WHAT ITS WORTH GARTH GOODING JILL S MATYE0.00

0 657 KM BEST N THE MOONLITE ROBIN LABAR ROBIN LABAR0.00

4113. NSBA 216416: NSBA Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 152 WHY SO LAZY MADISON L SOMMERS CHRISTOPHER  AND SHERRI 0.00

4115. NSBA 210301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure  - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 201 A LAZY FOR CERTAIN BILL HATTEN DOUG J JACOBS0.00

0 579 KM YOU MAKE IT EASY TY M HORNICK DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN0.00

0 191 UNDRESS IN THE DARK BRENT GARRINGER RANDY KIMMEL0.00
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0 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST BOBBY DEAN DARCA LEANN DICKSON0.00

4117. NSBA 217303: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 14-18 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 579 KM YOU MAKE IT EASY KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN0.00

0 610 A SHOW MACHINE TRAE O KOHN ARTHUR O & MARA M JR 0.00

4118. NSBA 216606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 TO COOL TO BE HOT SUZAN M VONESSEN SUZAN M VONESSEN3.00

2 138 SUDDENS Z  BEST DARCA LEANN DICKSON DARCA LEANN DICKSON2.00

3 404 MADE AFTER HOURS ANN WOODRUFF ROUND MEADOWS RANCH 1.00

4119. NSBA 215600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 665 YOUR MADE FOR ME NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY DITTY UP LLC0.00

4120. NSBA 210302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 515 SWEET MOVINVESTMENT GARTH GOODING MICHELLE AND SHEILA 0.00

0 292 INVITING INTHE DARK BRENT GARRINGER RANDY KIMMEL0.00

0 631 LAZYS LEADIN LADY BOBBY DEAN LUCINDA CONRAD0.00

0 518 TO COOL TO BE HOT JAMIE ENGLISH SUZAN M VONESSEN0.00

4124. NSBA 247100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 993 GOOD TO BE CRIMSON SARA LYNN SULLIVAN LEE OR CINDY POST0.00

0 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ0.00

4125. NSBA 247300: NSBA Youth Western Riding - All Age - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ0.00

4128. NSBA 240300: NSBA Open Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 198 SURE FEELS GOOD PIERRE BRIERE KIMBERLY HOSTETLER0.00

4141. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 164 ANNECCDOTE AVA M SPECHT LAURA HUGHES NASH0.00

4224. NSBA 207100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

4231. NSBA 207302: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

0 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

4232. NSBA 207303: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ1.00

4233. NSBA 206606: NSBA Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 0.00

4234. NSBA 205600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS4.00

2 616 WICKED CROME KRISTIN M BOGGS KRISTIN M BOGGS3.00

3 385 LUKE AT THIS COWBOY MEGHAN D PALOMBO MEGHAN D PALOMBO2.00

4247. NSBA 207185: NSBA Level 1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

4253. NSBA 207385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 207 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00

6000. vA 6000: GREEN RANCH HORSE DERBY - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 113 GLO AT NITE KRISTY LEE SMITH Jacqueline Foley-keesser8.50

1T 223 BLAQUED OUT MATT GOUTHRO SARAH ANNE MCKIBBEN8.50

3 154 HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME STEVE MEADOWS DEBORAH DESCHAMPS-7.00

4 204 MR GREAT RED STEVE MEADOWS COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG6.00

5 554 MUST BE THE WIMPY STEVE MEADOWS LISA MENEELY5.00

6 208 ZERO TO FLATLINE JOHN ROBERTS CASSANDRA PAINTER4.00

7 603 LIL JOE ROCK N ROLL DANIEL D HOERAUF CATHERINE HERBERT3.00

8 205 SUPERNOVA CHAMPAGNE DANIEL D HOERAUF SOO KYONG FOX2.00

9 650 CASHNBIG MUDDY CHEX SHANNON QUINLAN BRADLEY S HILL1.00

10 502 CASH MI IN SHANNON QUINLAN DEBBIE KUFFER0.00

11 141 WICKED TUNA KRISTY LEE SMITH COOPER SMITH0.00

12 552 TERMINAL GRAVITY CAITLIN HARRISON CAITLIN HARRISON0.00

13 556 SMARTSPOOKTINSELTOWN CAITLIN HARRISON PAM HARRISON0.00

14 258 XTRA BIG SIS STEVE MEADOWS SHAY NICELY0.00

6001. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 313 RANGE TO A TE JESSICA L NOISEUX ISABEL CARMEN SCOBIE9.00

2 316 IM FUN SIZED PIERRE BRIERE WILLIAM & URSULA 8.00

3 759 ZIPPIN SOME JACK LISA M WILLIAMS LISA M WILLIAMS7.00

4T 206 HOT BLAZIN RODDER ALEXANDRIA BRYNER KATHY BOLAND5.50

4T 248 MADE JUST FOR U JANE L KNELLY JANE L KNELLY5.50

6 149 LAZY FOR SURE JUSTIN WHEELER REBECCA HINE4.00

7 230 LETS RIDE ALEXANDRIA BRYNER RICKIE C BRYNER3.00

8 111 IMA NATURAL LOPER ALEXANDRIA BRYNER DAVID MARKLE2.00

9 959 STERLING ASSETS SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH1.00


